5 Energy Way, West Warwick, RI 02893 USA
Tel: 800.424.9850 | 401.823.5200
Fax: 401.823.8723
info@advanced.com | www.advanced.com
Catalog 16
Products shown covered by patents issued and/or pending. Specifications subject to change without notice.
PGA Adapters
inch/(mm)

(.46)
Peel-A-Way® only Peel-A-Way® only Peel-A-Way® only
How To Order
Footprint Dash #
If Applicable*
1  RCA  068  -  08    M
Terminal Plating
Terminal Type
Body Type
RoHS Compliant Insulators:
KA - Peel-A-Way®
RCA - Hi-Temp Molded LCP
Number of Pins
004 to 484
*Footprints available online See options above for fastest delivery
or select from additional styles in
Terminals section.
RoHS Compliant:
G - Gold
M - Matte Tin
T - Tin-Lead
RCA replaces HCA.
Note: Quick-Turn delivery is not available on products with Matte Tin plating.
Additional standard and custom terminals available.
See Terminals section or consult factory.
3
-5
D
AY DELI
V
E
R
Y
Q
U
IC
K-TUR
N
3-5
Molded only
Molded only Molded only Molded only Molded only
5 Energy Way, West Warwick, RI 02893 USA
Tel: 800.423.9850 | 401.823.5200
Fax: 401.823.8723
info@advanced.com | www.advanced.com
Catalog 16
Products shown covered by patents issued and/or pending. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Design Your Own
PGA Socket
inch/(mm)
Standard Grid Design Your Own PGA Socket